
School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

00000Bus Number:

ZONE 4  -- VACANT (Sub Payton Troup) -- TO FONDE - AM -- NEW ROUTERun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:00 amS UNIVERSITY BLVD & RAINES DR

 3 7:03 am833 UNIVERSITY BLUVD, (SOUTHERN OAKS APTS MAIN 

ENTRANCE)

 4 7:06 am701 UNIVERSITY BLVD (SUTTON PLACE APTS)

 5 7:10 amS UNIVERSITY BLVD & OAK RIDGE RD

 6 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 7 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - VACANT (Sub Payton Troup) -- FROM FONDE - PM -- NEW ROUTERun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 3:05 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:10 pmS UNIVERSITY BLVD & RAINES DR

 4 3:13 pm833 S UNIVERSITY BLVD

 5 3:16 pm701 S UNIVERSITY BLVD

 6 3:20 pmS UNIVERSITY BLVD & OAK RIDGE RD

 7 3:45 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

111111Bus Number:

ZONE 4  -- 111111-RED BUS #1 - VACANT (Sub Julie Morgan) - TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:20 amCRESTHAVEN RD & SEABREEZE RD E

 3 7:22 amGAYLARK RD N & SEABREEZE RD E

 4 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 5 7:55 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 -- 111111 - RED BUS #1 - VACANT (Sub Julie Morgan) -  FROM FONDE ELEM - PRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:10 pmSEABREEZE RD N  && CRESTHAVEN RD (BERKSHIRE APTS).

 4 3:15 pmGAYLARK RD N & SEABREEZE RD E

 5 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

2012102Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012102 -- DONNA FIELDS - PURPLE BUS - TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:55 am4000 SPRINGDALE RD

 3 7:00 amSPRINGDALE RD & THORNTON PL

 4 7:03 amBOURGEOIS DR & THORNTON PL

 5 7:05 amGAINES AVE & MICHAEL BLVD

 6 7:10 amAIRPORT BLVD & JACKSON DR

 7 7:15 amCARNATION ST & WEATHERFORD AVE

 8 7:18 am4031 AIRPORT BLVD @ HILLCREST ESTATES (FORMERLY 

COUNTRY CLUB WOODS)

 9 7:20 am557 AZALEA RD ( FRENCE QUARTERS)

 10 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 11 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 2012102 -- DONNA FIELDS - PURPLE BUS - TO FONDE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:45 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:05 pm557 AZALEA RD ( FRENCE QUARTERS)

 4 3:08 pm4000 SPRINGDALE RD

 5 3:10 pmSPRINGDALE RD & THORNTON PL

 6 3:12 pmBOURGEOIS DR & THORNTON PL

 7 3:15 pmGAINES AVE & MICHAEL BLVD

 8 3:16 pmAIRPORT BLVD & JACKSON DR

 9 3:18 pmCARNATION ST & WEATHERFORD AVE

 10 3:20 pm4031 AIRPORT BLVD @ HILLCREST ESTATES (FORMERLY 

COUNTRY CLUB WOODS)

 11 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

2012110Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012110 -- ORANGE BUS - MICHELE ALBRITTION - TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:19 amDAVIDSON SCHOOL DR & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 3 7:21 amDAVIDSON SCHOOL DR & HERITAGE DR N

 4 7:21 am951 DOWNTOWNER BLVD (BY YMCA) - PINE BEND

 5 7:26 am900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD (4 STOPS IN LAFAYETTE SQ APTS

 6 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 7 7:55 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 2012110 -- ORANGE BUS - MICHELE ALBRITTION - FROM FONDE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 2:55 pmDAVIDSON SCHOOL DR & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 4 2:57 pmDAVIDSON SCHOOL DR & HERITAGE DR N

 5 3:01 pm951 DOWNTOWNER BLVD (BY YMCA) - PINE BEND

 6 3:03 pm900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD (4 STOPS IN LAFAYETTE SQ APTS

 7 3:25 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

201638Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201638 -- RED BUS #2 - JULIE MORGAN -  TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:23 amCRESTHAVEN RD & SEABREEZE RD E

 3 7:28 amGAYLARK RD N & SEABREEZE RD E

 4 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 5 7:55 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201638 -- RED BUS #2 - JULIE MORGAN - FROM FONDE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:10 pmCRESTHAVEN RD & SEABREEZE RD E (BERKSHIRE APTS)

 4 3:15 pmGAYLARK RD N & SEABREEZE RD E

 5 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

201886Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201886 -- PINK BUS - TERRY KEAS - TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:15 amWINDSOR APTS @  I-65 SERVICE ROAD ENTRANCE-BACK 

ENTRANCE

 3 7:20 am3600 MICHAEL BLVD @ FAMILY PLACE APTS

 4 7:22 amCABANA BLVD E & MICHAEL BLVD @ CABANA  APTS

 5 7:23 am3901 MICHAEL BLVD @ ORLEANS PLACE APTS

 6 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 7 7:55 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201886 -- PINK BUS - TERRY KEAS - FROM FONDE ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:02 pm3901 MICHAEL BLVD @ ORLEANS PLACE APTS

 4 3:04 pmCABANA BLVD E & MICHAEL BLVD @ CABANA APTS

 5 3:06 pm3600 MICHAEL BLVD @ FAMILY PLACE APRTS.

 6 3:11 pmWINDSOR APTS @ I -65 SERVICE ROAD-BACK ENTRANCE

 7 3:25 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2021-22 BUS ROUTE 07/19/2021

Revised

201901Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201901 -- GREEN BUS -  PAYTON TROUP. - TO FONDE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:12 am639 AZALEA RD @ VILLAGE GREEN ( AZALEA POINT APT)

 3 7:30 amFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 4 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201901 -- GREEN BUS - PAYTON TROUP - FROM FONDE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:40 pmFONDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0290)

 3 3:08 pm651 AZALEA RD @ VILLAGE GREEN ( AZALEA POINT APT)

 4 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


